

Misc(Ex)-56 of 2022

Order No. 04

Dated: 02.11.2022

Today is fixed for S/R and payment.

Petitioner is present is present by filing hazira.

No requisite filed.

To 13.12.2022 for S/R and payment.

Requisite at once.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.