

Misc(Ex) -56 of 2022

Order No.08

Dated-14.06.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W..
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
No E/R of D/W is received since long time.
Hence, Issue W/A against O.P.
To **14.08.2023** for E/R of W/A.
Requisite at once.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.